
KNIGHTON HEATH GOLF CLUB 

SENIORS MATCHES 2023 

 
 

DATE CLUB VENUE TEAM 

No * 

TEE  

TIME 

SIGN-UP ON 

NOTICE 

BOARD 

March Monday 27 Came Down Knighton Heath  10.30am February 27th 

April Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

5 

12 

19 

27 

Barton on Sea 

Southampton  

Sherborne 

Ashley Wood 

Barton on Sea 

Southampton 

Sherborne 

Knighton Heath 

 12.30pm 

12.00pm 

12.30pm 

1.00pm 

March 5th 

March 12th 

March 19th 

March 27th 

May Thursday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Monday (BH) 

4 

12 

 17 

22 

29 

Isle of Purbeck 

Meyrick Park 

Salisbury &SW 

Lyme Regis 

Bramshaw 

Knighton Heath 

Meyrick Park 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

 

 

14 

1.00pm 

1.00pm 

1.00pm 

10.30am 

1.00pm 

April 4th 

April 12th 

April 17th 

April 22nd 

April 29th 

June Tuesday 

Friday 

Thursday 

Monday 

Thursday 

6 

9 

15 

19 

29 

Dudsbury 

Ferndown 

Lyme Regis 

Weymouth 

Dudsbury 

Dudsbury 

Knighton Heath 

Lyme Regis 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

 12.00pm 

1.00pm 
12.30pm 

10,30am 

1.00pm 

May 6th 

May 9th 

May 15th 

May 19th 

May 29th 

July Monday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday  

Thursday 

3 

12 

19 

27 

Ashley Wood 

Salisbury &SW 

Ferndown 

Spare 

Ashley Wood 

Salisbury 

Ferndown 

Spare 

 

14 

11.30 am 

12.24pm 

13.30pm 

Spare 

June 3rd 

June 12th 

June 19th 

Spare 

August Friday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

4 

8 

15 

21 

29 

Southampton 

Crane Valley 

DGCC 

Isle of Purbeck 

Barton on Sea 

Knighton Heath 

Crane Valley 

DGCC 

Isle of Purbeck 

Knighton Heath 

 1.00pm 

12.30pm 

12.28pm 

12.00pm 

1.30pm 

July 4th 

July 8th 

July 15th 

July 21st 

July 29th 

September Thursday 

Monday 

Tuesday  

Monday 

7 

11 

19 

25 

Meyrick Park 

DGCC 

Sherborne 

Crane Valley 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

 1.00pm 

10.30am 

1.00pm 

10.30am 

August 7th 

August 11th 

August 19th 

August 25th 

October Wednesday 

Monday  

Tuesday 

4 

9 

17 

Bramshaw 

Came Down 

Weymouth 

Bramshaw  

Came Down 

Weymouth 

Forest 12.03pm 

12.00pm 

11.30am 

September 4th 

September 9th 

September 17th 

 

• NB:- The ‘Sign-up on Notice Board’ gives the date when the sign up sheet will be put 

up on the notice board. We aim to have the sheet on the board by lunchtime on that 

date. 

 


