KNIGHTON HEATH GOLF CLUB SENIORS MATCHES 2023

	DATE		CLUB	VENUE	TEAM	TEE	SIGN-UP ON
					No *	TIME	NOTICE
							BOARD
March	Monday	27	Came Down	Knighton Heath		10.30am	February 27th
April	Wednesday	5	Barton on Sea	Barton on Sea		12.30pm	March 5 th
	Wednesday	12	Southampton	Southampton		12.00pm	March 12th
	Wednesday	19	Sherborne	Sherborne		12.30pm	March 19th
	Thursday	27	Ashley Wood	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	March 27th
May	Thursday	4	Isle of Purbeck	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	April 4th
	Friday	12	Meyrick Park	Meyrick Park		1.00pm	April 12th
	Wednesday	17	Salisbury &SW	Knighton Heath	14	1.00pm	April 17th
	Monday	22	Lyme Regis	Knighton Heath		10.30am	April 22nd
	Monday (BH)	29	Bramshaw	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	April 29th
June	Tuesday	6	Dudsbury	Dudsbury		12.00pm	May 6th
	Friday	9	Ferndown	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	May 9th
	Thursday	15	Lyme Regis	Lyme Regis		12.30pm	May 15th
	Monday	19	Weymouth	Knighton Heath		10,30am	May 19th
	Thursday	29	Dudsbury	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	May 29th
July	Monday	3	Ashley Wood	Ashley Wood		11.30 am	June 3rd
	Wednesday	12	Salisbury &SW	Salisbury	14	12.24pm	June 12th
	Wednesday	19	Ferndown	Ferndown		13.30pm	June 19th
	Thursday	27	Spare	Spare		Spare	Spare
August	Friday	4	Southampton	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	July 4th
	Tuesday	8	Crane Valley	Crane Valley		12.30pm	July 8th
	Tuesday	15	DGCC	DGCC		12.28pm	July 15th
	Monday	21	Isle of Purbeck	Isle of Purbeck		12.00pm	July 21st
	Tuesday	29	Barton on Sea	Knighton Heath		1.30pm	July 29th
September	Thursday	7	Meyrick Park	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	August 7th
	Monday	11	DGCC	Knighton Heath		10.30am	August 11th
	Tuesday	19	Sherborne	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	August 19th
	Monday	25	Crane Valley	Knighton Heath		10.30am	August 25th
October	Wednesday	4	Bramshaw	Bramshaw	Forest	12.03pm	September 4th
	Monday	9	Came Down	Came Down		12.00pm	September 9th
	Tuesday	17	Weymouth	Weymouth		11.30am	September 17th

[•] NB:- The 'Sign-up on Notice Board' gives the date when the sign up sheet will be put up on the notice board. We aim to have the sheet on the board by lunchtime on that date.